NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Arrest Date / Time Case Number Arrest Location Offense

8/7/2024 13:10

8/7/2024 14:23

8/7/2024 14:23

8/7/2024 14:23

8/7/2024 20:00

8/7/2024 20:14

8/7/2024 20:14

2024-
00057031

2024-
00057054

2024-
00057054

2024-
00057054

2024-
00057075

2024-
00057126

2024-
00057126

N PORTER
AVE /| E
MOSIER ST

1201 W MAIN
ST

1201 W MAIN
ST

1201 W MAIN
ST

W TONHAWA
ST /N SANTA
FE AVE

HAVENBROO
K ST /36TH
AVE NW

HAVENBROO
K ST /36TH
AVE NW

WARRANT-OTHER

CONSPIRACY

FRAUDULENT USE
OF CREDIT CARD

NUMBER

UTTERING FORGED

INSTRUMENTS

(COUNTERFEITING/

FORGERY)

UNDER

INFLUENCE/NARC

Arrestee

JENNIFER LYNN

GUEST

CHRISTIAN
SABASTION
DENNINGTON

CHRISTIAN
SABASTION
DENNINGTON

CHRISTIAN
SABASTION
DENNINGTON

JAROD EARL
BISHOP

BRADFORD

INTER W/OFF PROC THOMAS

PUBLIC INTOX

SENNETT

BRADFORD
THOMAS
SENNETT

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

8/8/1979

6/5/1998

6/5/1998

6/5/1998

4/6/1985

11/1/1997

11/1/1997

2120 OAKVISTA NORMAN

1200 WALKER
RD

1200 WALKER
RD

1200 WALKER
RD

1132
STUBBEMAN
AVE

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

TERRY

TERRY

TERRY

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK

MS

MS

MS

OK

73071

39170

39170

39170

73069

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

1712 - Hicks;

1332 -
Gribaudo;

1332 -
Gribaudo;

1332 -
Gribaudo;

1634 -
Knapp;

2303 -
Madden;

2303 -
Madden;



8/8/2024 2:07

8/8/2024 2:07

8/8/2024 2:07

8/7/2024 15:54

8/5/2024 2:15

8/5/2024 18:00

8/6/2024 11:52

8/6/2024 19:32

2024-
00057192

2024-
00057192

2024-
00057192

2024-
00057073

2024-
00056556

2024-
00056616

2024-
00056781

2024-
00056881

700
COPPERFIEL
D DR

700
COPPERFIEL
D DR

700
COPPERFIEL
D DR

1507 W
LINDSEY ST

S PORTER
AVE | E
COMANCHE
ST

1251
ALAMEDA ST

1251
ALAMEDA ST

333

INTERSTATE PETTY LARCENY

DR

ENTER
STRUCTURE

W/CERTAIN INTENT

- BREAK AND
ENTER

(DESTRUCTION/DA
MAGE/VANDALISM

OF PROPERTY)

POSSESSION OF

CREDIT CARD
BELONGING TO
ANOTHER

TRESPASSING
AFTER BEING
FORBIDDEN

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

ASSAULT &
BATTERY

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

BRIAN L
WOODWARD

BRIAN L
WOODWARD

BRIAN L
WOODWARD

JOHN

ANTHONY,WARR

EN LAKE

MICHAEL

ANTHONY HURD

LAKEESHA M
MONTGOMERY

ALLISON
JANUARY
AGUILAR

DORIAN

MONTEMAYOR-

GRIMALDO

11/28/1969

11/28/1969

11/28/1969

11/29/1965

12/27/1989

2/26/1979

10/7/1978

6/16/1990

AL Norman
AMERICANA CT

A, Norman
AMERICANA CT

A%, Norman
AMERICANA CT

HOMELESS

2107
WOODCREST NORMAN
DR

1715 JENNIFER Norman
CIR

1519 MORREN

DR Norman

422 E SYMMES

ST Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73069

73069

73069

73071

73071

73071

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Municipal
Court

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2302 - Hill;

2302 - Hill;

2302 - Hill;

2407 -
Bennett;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

9999 -
PRIVATE,;



8/7/2024 14:12

8/7/2024 19:46

8/7/2024 19:46

8/8/2024 0:52

2024-
00057044

2024-
00057122

2024-
00057122

2024-
00057183

2825 DEWEY ASSAULT &
AVE BATTERY

REED AVE / E OBSTR PUBLIC
EUFAULA ST WAY

REED AVE / E OBSTR PUBLIC
EUFAULA ST WAY

1122 24TH

AVE SW TRESPASSING

LEIGHA LOUISE

PARSONS 1/12/1988

ANH TUAN DO 3/5/1972

GINA MICHELLE

WRIGHT 4/12/1967
DANNY JAMES
MURGATROYD 211211991

8/9/2024 10:30

2825 DEWEY
AVE

401 12TH AV

515 ALAMEDA

HOMELESS

Norman

NORMAN

NORMAN

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

73072

73071

73071

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

1830 -
Crawford;

2410 -
Peterson;

2410 -
Peterson;

99909 -
PRIVATE;



